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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.85 451
2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.03 369
3. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 37.25 282
4. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.94 228

17 - 18 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.81 550
2. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 30.35 521
3. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 31.97 446
4. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.36 392
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 36.62 296
6. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 37.39 278

15 - 18 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.81 550
2. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 30.35 521
3. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.85 451
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 31.97 446
5. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.36 392
6. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.03 369
7. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 36.62 296
8. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 37.25 282
9. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 37.39 278

10. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.94 228

Otvoreno

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.81 550
2. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 30.35 521
3. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 30.90 494
4. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.12 483
5. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.83 452
6. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.85 451
7. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 31.97 446
8. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 32.28 433
9. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 33.06 403

10. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.36 392
11. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 33.49 388
12. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.03 369
13. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.18 307
14. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 36.62 296
15. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 37.25 282
16. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 37.39 278
17. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 37.97 266
18. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 39.35 239
19. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.94 228
20. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 41.30 206
21. BELIC, Ana Lena 15 Proleter 45.32 156
22. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 46.20 147
23. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 48.59 127
24. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 55.00 87


